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WE COCQUIO  (0504030A)
COCQUIO TREVISAGO - 22-10-2005 - 30-10-2005

Torneo WE COCQUIO 0504030A

Luogo COCQUIO TREVISAGO  [Varese - Lombardia]
Periodo 22-10-2005 - 30-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GARINI GIANNI - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA LOM VA 1494 0 0 1938 M 100875

25 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1392 0 0 1955 M 117244

11 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1847 0 0 1945 M 103964

6 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1815 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

15 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1860 0 0 1962 M 814989 104707

13 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA LOM VA 1442 0 0 1952 F 104543

31 CM Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 2028 0 0 1957 M 822248 121223

10 2N Collaro Paolo            ITA LOM VA 1652 0 0 1965 M 103963

27 NC Colombo Abner            ITA LOM MI 1170 0 0 1961 M 119517

22 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1757 0 0 1946 M 110829

2 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1658 0 0 1948 M 100154

30 3N De Rosa Vittorio         ITA LOM VA 0 0 1957 M 120398

20 2N Di Stefano Claudio       ITA SIC PA 1619 0 0 1960 M 108324

26 2N Gandini Daniele 1709 0 0 M 117879

19 2N Gisolini Michele         ITA LOM CO 1649 0 0 1956 M 104992

16 1N Isella Lorenzo           ITA LOM VA 1841 0 0 1977 M 104712

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1565 0 0 1946 M 100700

8 2N Marra Giuseppe           ITA LOM VA 1718 0 0 1944 M 102552

28 1N Martinoia Luigi          ITA LOM VA 1552 0 0 1949 M 120304

29 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA PIE NO 1616 0 0 1960 M 120319

17 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA LOM VA 1586 0 0 1929 M 104716

12 2N Novi' Giuseppe           ITA LOM VA 1694 0 0 1954 M 103966

21 1N Paglialonga Michele      ITA LOM VA 0 0 1978 M 109664

24 2N Palminteri Vincenzo      ITA LOM VA 1655 0 0 1968 M 116038

1 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1646 0 0 1966 M 100151

14 1N Pepa Syrja               ITA LOM VA 1769 0 0 1959 M 104590

9 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA LOM VA 1963 0 0 1978 M 102558

18 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA LOM VA 1760 0 0 1957 M 104720

23 3N Taglione Giuseppe        ITA LOM VA 1469 0 0 1955 M 114913

5 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA LOM VA 1640 0 0 1955 M 101381

7 CM Vincenzi Marco           ITA EMI MO 2074 0 0 1976 M 814679 101925

32 3N Vogt Jonatan             ITA LOM VA 1500 0 0 1992 M 123877
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1938 M 100875

25 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1955 M 117244

11 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1945 M 103964

13 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA 1442 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1952 F 104543

10 2N Collaro Paolo            ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 103963

27 NC Colombo Abner            ITA 1170 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1961 M 119517

22 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1946 M 110829

2 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1948 M 100154

20 2N Di Stefano Claudio       ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 108324

26 2N Gandini Daniele 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 M 117879

19 2N Gisolini Michele         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 104992

16 1N Isella Lorenzo           ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1977 M 104712

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1946 M 100700

8 2N Marra Giuseppe           ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1944 M 102552

28 1N Martinoia Luigi          ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1949 M 120304

29 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1960 M 120319

17 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1929 M 104716

12 2N Novi' Giuseppe           ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 103966

24 2N Palminteri Vincenzo      ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1968 M 116038

1 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M 100151

14 1N Pepa Syrja               ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 104590

9 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA 1963 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1978 M 102558

18 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1957 M 104720

23 3N Taglione Giuseppe        ITA 1469 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 114913

5 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1955 M 101381

32 3N Vogt Jonatan             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1992 M 123877

FSI - WE COCQUIO  (0504030A) - COCQUIO TREVISAGO - 22-10-2005 - 30-10-2005 - Pag. 3/3


